
Saturday. December 172} WANGANUI
1200 ke. 250m,

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.46 Weather Forecast9. 0 Down to Earth, with Curly
9.165 Songs by Buddy Clark9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Early Evening Musie6.46 "The Sparrows of London"7. 0 Piano Playtime
7.16 Peter Dawson Presents
7.30 Programme ReviewSports Results8. 0 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
ee Stardust: Hits of Yesterday anday
8-45 ‘Saturday Evening Serial: "Joe onthe Trail’
. 4 Romance in Rhythm: Sweet Dance

Cc "

. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music

9

Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

NELSON
1340 ke. 224 m.

7. Op.m. Listeners’ Qwn Session7.20 Local Sports Results
7.30 Listeners’ Own Session continued9. 4 Heather Mixture ‘

(BBC Programme)
9.33 Music by BrahmsVienna Philharmonic Orchestra conduc--ted by Bruno Walter
Academic Festival Overture, Op. 80Marian Anderson (contralto), with:William Primrose (viola)Virgin’s Cradle SongSolomon (piano)
Rhapsodie in G Minor, Op, 79, No. 2
Intermezzo

in B Flat Minor, Op. 117,fy
Grand ‘Symphony Orchestra
Hungarian Dances Nos, 5 and 6

10. 0 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
. The All Girl Orchestra conductedby Phil Spitalny(Voice of America Programme)
8.40 "Variety Bandbox"

(BBC Programme)
40.10. Manoreingors: Benvenuto Franci(Italy ) :

10.80 Deyotional Service10.46 Mischa Levitzki (piano)11, O London Philharmonic Orchestre11.16 Latest Vocal Releases11.30 Popular Melodies12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Welsh Mixture2.15 Instrumental Interlude2.30 Gems from Light Opera3. 0 Saturday Matinee
3.45 Cowboy Songs4. 0 Band Music
4.30 Spee Summary6. 0 Children’s Hour: "Through ‘theLooking Glass’’ and ‘Coral Island"
5.45 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC -Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Musio for You": Popular Songs andMelodies presented by Vocalist CoralCummins and the Bob Bradford Trio

. (A Studio Presentation)
7.45 Philip Green and his OrchestraMandolins in the Moonlight Green7.48 Potpourri from "Paganini"? LeharNuns’ Chorus (‘Casanova’) Strauss8.0 ‘Great Expectations; The DreadedVisitor" ‘;

(BBC Programme)
8.30 Opera for the People: "CavallertaRusticana"’
8.55 Orchestre Mascotte
Budapest Waltz Lanner
8.58 Station Notices8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.16 Lookout: A _N.Z. Commentary onthe International News by Professor R.0, McGechan
9.30 Modern Dance Music10.0 Sports Review
10.16 Modern Dance Music11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

S r CS 960 kc. 312m.
5. Op.m. Tunes for the Teatable
6. 0 Concert Time7.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone)Tell Me With Your EyesLove is the Time
Nearer and Dearer
One More Mile to Go Friml
7.46 "Valley of Fear"

8. 0 Symphonic Music
NBC Symphony Orchestra conducted byArturo Toscanini
A Faust Overture Wagner8.12 Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphonic Poem: Golden SpinningWheel Dvorak8.36 Benno Moiselwitsch (piano) andthe London Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by George WeldonConcerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44

Tohaikovski
9. 8 Chicago Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Desire Defauw ‘The Birds Respighi9.24 The Halle Orchestra conducted byJohn. Barbiroli
Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. 90:
(‘"‘Italian’’) Mendelssohn

9.48 The Minneapolis Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Eugene OrmandyEight German Dances Mozart10. 2 Humour and Harmony10.30 Close down

BGS alee
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Hits and Catches
9.30 Country Mail Ba
9.45 Home Decorating session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air7. 0 "The Blue Danube"7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results
7.45 On the Lighter Side :

8. O Gems from the Operas8.30 RANDAL MILLER (pianist)Allegro Moderato (Sonata in F) HaydnNocturne in F SharpMazurka in A Flat
Mazurka in F Sharp Minor Chopin
Caprice Rowley(A Studio Recital)8.46 "Strange Mysteries"9. 4 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.35 Variety Bandbox10. & Reflections
10.30 Close down

5) Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.4 You Ask, We Play12. 0 Announcements
Luneh Music
2. Op.m. First Sports SummarySaturday Afternoon Matinge

Second Sports SummaryChildren’s Session: Radio CircleSisters in Harmony
"Regency Buck"
Late Sporting Information
LONDON NEWS
Station AnnouncementsThird Sports Summary

M

NDOOTASofachok

.30 Saturday .Serenade8. 0 "Front Page Lady"8.28 "Variety Bandboy"’
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onthe International News by Professor R.
O. MeGeechan
9.30 "It’s a Date"10. O Final Sports Summary ;

Dancing to Dick Jurgens and his Orch-estra
:10.30 Close down
al

a Y /s\ 80 kc. , 384m:
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Tunes of the Times9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Music for All
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady11. 0 Piano Time
11.30 Variety
12. O Sports Announcements
12. 6 p.m. Lunch Music
1. 0 Sports Announcements
RS Saturday Afternoon Matinee2-15 Sports Summary
45 Sports Summary0 Children’s Hour
45 Dinner Musicv.89 OPper’es Nesuits6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Production)8.0 "The Novelettes’: Variety by aStudio Ensemble
(From the Studio)

8.16 The Melody Men: a Broadcasting
Group from Invercargill

: (From the Studio)8.30 "Fun ‘n'’ Games," an impromptuconcert in the New Settlers’ Hostel Hall,St. Kilda, with guest artists Roi Don(piano), and Shirley Le Gal (soprano)
8. 0
9.15
te
Overseasand N.Z. NewsLookout; A Commentary on the In-rnational News by Professor R.,

McGechan
9.30 Old Time Dance Music by the Rev-ellers Dance Band

(From the Studio)10. 0 «Sports Summary10.10 Old Time Dance Musie
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GNVS DUNEDIN900 kc. 333 m.
5. O p.m. Saturday Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orehestras and Ballads’
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 The Merry. Macs
7.45 Harmony. and Humour8.15 Waltz Festival Orchestra
8.30 "Crowns of England’
9. 0 Classical Music / P

Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amsterdamconducted by Dr. Willem MengelbergConcerto for String Orchestra in AMinor Vivaid!9.11 Benlamino Gigli (tenor)
Amaryllis Caccini,
9.15 Miliza Korjus (soprano)
+ The Incense Rises ("Lucia di Lam-
mermoor’’) Donizetti9.19 Alfredo Campoli (violin)La Folia Corelli

9.30 London Studio ConcertsBoyd Neel String OrchestraOverture: Alcina Handel |.Alr GibbonsPavane ByrdTwo Chorales BachAlcina Ballet Music Handel
By the Tarn Goossens(BBC Programme)10. 0 Music by Mozart ‘

10.30 Close down

oi Y Ls 720 kc. 416m,
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.3 The Smoky Dawson Show
9.20 Variety Roundup
10. 9 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 ‘The Huinphrey Bishop Show
11. 0 "Bundles" ,
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
The Silvester Programme
2.30 Racing Summary :
2.35 Album of Memories3.5 Footlight Parade3.35 Music for All4.5 The Floor Show +4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The. Quiz andCubs’ Night Fi!
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.25 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 Heather Mixture

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "Three Wise Fools’9 0 Overseas and N.Z. News ne
(9.165 Lookqut: A N.Z, Commentary onthe International News by Professor.R.O. MceGeenan
9.30 Music Hath Charms
9.36 CLARE SCULLY (soprano)Selections from Oratorio

(From the Studio)
10.46 District Sports Summary10.30 Close down

JOHANNES BRAHMS, a selection
from whose works will be heard from2XN at 9,33 this evening
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REMEDY
Soothes,Purifies, Heals
Zam-BukHerbalOintmentisknowatheworldoveras themostsuccessful
treatmentandquickantiseptichealerofskininjuriesanddiseases:Therefinedherbal oils in Zam-Bukare easily absorbed the pores:
They cleanse damaged Or diseasedskintissuesof attackingparasites Or
poison,and quicklybanish pain,in-flammationandswelling: Unpleasant
discharge isdriedup;and theskin19
healed quickly and perfectly.Zam-Buk is excellent also for treate
mentofinsectbitesandpiles;andfor
comfortingtired,achingfeet:
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